
Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
4月24日 5月15日 6月26日 9月4日 10月23日 11月13日
もてぎ 本庄 SUGO 茂原 御殿場 鈴鹿

6台 6台 台 台 台 台
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦

1 44 酒井 龍太郎 東 ミツサダ PWG RACING 22 25 47 47
2 34 岡澤 圭吾 東 HRT with カローラ新茨城CSI Racing 20 22 42 42
3 33 松井 沙麗 東 BEMAX RACING 25 25 25
4 91 横山 優之介 東 SPS川口 20 20 20
5 36 塚本 聖成 東 REON RACING TEAM
6 25 大和田 夢翔 東 カローラ新茨城CSIレーシングJr

※Paddock Gate集計

2022ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr 東地域 合計 有効



Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
4月10日 5月8日 7月31日 8月21日 9月18日 11月13日
琵琶湖 神戸 御殿場 神戸 中山 鈴鹿

6台 7台 台 台 台 台
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦

1 50 伊藤 聖七 西 かあと小僧 with Ash 25 25 50 50
2 46 山代 諭和 西 quaranta seiYRTwithGEMINI 20 20 40 40
3 19 中西 凛音 西 チームナガオ 22 22 22
4 17 可児 永久 西 Ash 22 22 22
5 24 田邊 琉揮 西 TAKAGI PLANNING
6 22 大塚 健心 西 チームナガオ
7 84 石田 馳知 西 ハラダカートクラブ・ZEAL・WM
8 27 藤村 太郎 西 ハラダカートクラブ

※Paddock Gate集計

2022ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr 西地域 合計 有効



Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
琵琶湖 神戸 御殿場 神戸 中山 鈴鹿
もてぎ 本庄 SUGO 茂原 御殿場 台

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦
1 50 伊藤 聖七 西 かあと小僧 with Ash 25 25 50 50
2 44 酒井 龍太郎 東 ミツサダ PWG RACING 22 25 47 47
3 34 岡澤 圭吾 東 HRT with カローラ新茨城CSI Racing 20 22 42 42
4 46 山代 諭和 西 quaranta seiYRTwithGEMINI 20 20 40 40
5 33 松井 沙麗 東 BEMAX RACING 25 25 25
6 19 中西 凛音 西 チームナガオ 22 22 22
7 17 可児 永久 西 Ash 22 22 22
8 91 横山 優之介 東 SPS川口 20 20 20
9 24 田邊 琉揮 西 TAKAGI PLANNING

10 36 塚本 聖成 東 REON RACING TEAM
11 22 大塚 健心 西 チームナガオ
12 84 石田 馳知 西 ハラダカートクラブ・ZEAL・WM
13 25 大和田 夢翔 東 カローラ新茨城CSIレーシングJr
14 27 藤村 太郎 西 ハラダカートクラブ

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権 FP-Jr
東西統一

合計 有効
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